Licensed Short Term Rental Properties as of October 6, 2025

Location

148 ADELE CRES

88 BOND STW

2482 BRIDLE RD

998 CATSKILL DR

1272 CEDAR ST

1840 DALHOUSIE CRES

2757 DEPUTY MINISTER PATH
777 EDDYSTONE PATH

1883 ESTERBROOK DR

1799 FINKLE DR

264 GALWAY CT

1424 GLASPELL CRES

1796 GRANDVIEW ST N

1239 LANGLEY CIRCLE

381 MITCHELL AVE

248 NIPIGON ST

1112 OSHAWA BLVD N

277 PARAMOUNT PATH

55 PARKRD N

256 PIMLICO DR

1719 PLEASURE VALLEY PATH
411 POMPANO CT

1098 RITSON RD N

254 ROYAL NORTHERN PATH
1245 SALMERS DR

1608 SARASOTA CRES

1399 SARCEE ST

582 SIMCOE ST S

2549 STALLION DR

74 THORNCLIFFE ST

1210 WILMINGTON AVE

593 WILSON RD N

494 WINDFIELDS FARM DR W
1320 WOODSTREAM AVE

Expiration Date
05/17/2026
03/26/2026
06/27/2026
05/02/2026
06/13/2026
12/02/2025
04/23/2026
05/12/2026
12/22/2025
02/05/2026
02/13/2026
03/05/2026
01/21/2026
12/30/2025
02/13/2026
11/04/2025
03/18/2026
06/10/2026
02/12/2026
03/13/2026
02/27/2026
09/10/2026
11/22/2025
05/09/2026
08/29/2026
03/06/2026
01/29/2026
01/30/2026
03/03/2026
08/15/2026
08/27/2026
06/27/2026
12/24/2025
06/13/2026

Contact Name

DIEUSEUL JACKSON

SHAUNE HIGGINS

THAYALINI DEVARAJAH
ESTURAI RASOULI

LATISHA SIMON

MISRA ABHISHEK

RASHEDY LEWIS

MAKKA HARAM

GEORGE RABEESHAN RAVEENDRAN
MAFRUHA ALAM

SHAFAAF KHALED HOSSAIN
OLU BELLO

TRILOK PUJARA

ZAHIN RAHMAN

OLIVIA JOSEPHINE FERNANDES
ARYA SUDHAKARAN & NOEL JOSE
ESHAN GOPAL

NEIL GRANT

RAJ AMIT

KARTIK GUPTA

MBUYU SERGE

HAO NGUYEN

AURNO KHAN

TUSHAR MITTAL

FESTUS & OLUWABUSAYO ADEDIGBA
MARY AIRHUN'DE

SONALI N

SAVIO VAZ

GIBRAN ALI AHMED

AKOSUA MILLS

ELAKKEESH KANDASAMY
MOHAMMAD SOLYMAN

ASOKAN RAGUPATHY

BAGUM AYENUN NAHER

Phone Number
(905) 266-2544
(416) 524-1949
(647) 853-5025
(416) 677-5758
(647) 302-3582
(647) 531-3009
(416) 540-5508
(647) 827-6702
(289) 925-7636
(416) 835-9273
(647) 924-0625
(416) 616-8652
(647) 986-5511
(416) 525-5354
(416) 875-0772
(647) 406-8199
(647) 425-5260
(647) 886-1746
(306) 881-6927
(647) 870-8371
(647) 406-9103
(647) 778-9153
(905) 467-1057
(905) 965-6994
(289) 404-1344
(705) 905-6126
(647) 469-8355
(416) 618-3008
(289) 979-7275
(905) 903-3619
(647) 705-1772
(647) 701-4011
(647) 401-9203
(647) 622-1025

Email
dieuseuljackson@yahoo.fr
durhamautomotiveandbrakes@gmail.com
thaya.devarajah@gmail.com
rahimi.mustafa@gmail.com
latishasimon1989@gmail.com
abhishek041@gmail.com
RASHEDYL@YAHOO.COM
makkaharam2008@gmail.com
rabeeshan4@gmail.com
1799finkle@gmail.com
shafaaf.hossain@gmail.com
olub441@gmail.com
trilokcic@gmail.com
rahman.zahin@gmail.com
fernandes.j.olivia@gmail.com
arya0106@outlook.com
m.eshangopal@gmail.com
neil.ef.grant@gmail.com
shilpi.shrivastava2602@gmail.com
kartikg90@gmail.com
sergembu@yahoo.fr
hao.1409@yahoo.com
1098ritson@gmail.com
254rmp@gmail.com
festus_a@yahoo.com
oairhunde@gmail.com
anupshendel607@gmail.com
squirehandy@gmail.com
gibranahmed9@gmail.com
millsako@yahoo.ca
kbhrapakaran@gmail.com
nasirsolyman87@gmail.com
ashokhomes@gmail.com
bnaher@yahoo.com
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